

TITLE:	<i>MedPAC Reports to Congress</i>												
TERM:	December 1, 2002 thru November 30, 2003												
	Page 01 of 01			P R O G R A M B 7 6 - S									
	Medicare Payment Advisory Commission (MedPac)		AUTOMATED GRPHC. SYS. White Plains, Maryland		DISTRICT CREATIVE PRGTG. Upper Marlboro, Maryland		I. P. I. GRAPHICS Upper Marlboro, Maryland		MCDONALD & EUDY Temple Hills, Maryland		PEAKE PRINTERS Cheverly, Maryland		
	Program B76-S		BASIS OF	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I	PRINTING & BINDING:												
(a)	Printing Text Pages in a Single Ink Color. . . per page. . .												
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i>	352	16.81	5,917.12	12.50	4,400.00	50.00	17,600.00	7.25	2,552.00	23.38	8,229.76	
(2)	<i>RUNNING/1,000 COPIES</i>	2464	9.50	23,408.00	6.75	16,632.00	10.00	24,640.00	6.95	17,124.80	8.60	21,190.40	
(b)	Printing Cover Pages 1, 2, 4 and Spine in Two Ink Colrs (incl., Cost of Hinge Scoring & Laminating Cover Pages 1, 4 and Backstrip). . . per complete cover. . .												
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i>	2	958.00	1,916.00	375.00	750.00	1,400.00	2,800.00	925.00	1,850.00	1,143.00	2,286.00	
(2)	<i>RUNNING/1,000 COPIES</i>	14	263.14	3,683.96	175.00	2,450.00	425.00	5,950.00	300.00	4,200.00	213.00	2,982.00	
(c)	Creating PDF Files of Sections of the Publication (Table of Contents, Chapters, Appendix, etc.)... per file-----												
		20	35.00	700.00	30.00	600.00	100.00	2,000.00	85.00	1,700.00	105.00	2,100.00	
II	PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:												
(a)	Packing and Sealing Shipping Containers... per container-----												
		68	10.00	680.00	NC	0.00	5.00	340.00	2.50	170.00	2.00	136.00	
(b)	Inserting Single Copies into Kraft Envelope... per envelope-----												
		9600	0.36	3,456.00	0.14	1,344.00	0.20	1,920.00	0.30	2,880.00	0.30	2,880.00	
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$39,761.08		\$26,176.00		\$55,250.00		\$30,476.80		\$39,804.16	
	DISCOUNT			0.00%	\$0.00	2.00%	\$523.52	5.00%	\$2,762.50	1.00%	\$304.77	1.00%	\$398.04
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$39,761.08		\$25,652.48		\$52,487.50		\$30,172.03		\$39,406.12	
	AWARDED												
	NEW CONTRACT												